Show Results for Classic Barrel Racing on 06/09/18
at Classic Barrel Racing Arena, Sacramento, CA
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Western Select Barrel Race Results
Saturday 4D Sidepot Results

Sunday 4D Sidepot Results
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WCBRA STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Saturday Performance

Race Sponsored by: HorsExpo & Pegasus Boots

Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 56
1D Time = 15.941, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 0.00
2D Time = 16.441, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 16.941, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed = 10
1D Placings
1st 15.941 Katie Carroll on Fast N Easy Memories
2nd 16.001 2537 Breanna Ellis on WS Famous Fancy OHS
3rd 16.110 1132 Sami Jo Morisoli on MS Smart Starlight
4th 16.191 1462 Leah Baize on Nicks Star Player
5th 16.225 1653 Kayla Nichol on Especial Wild Child
6th 16.230 1559 Kelsey Hayden on Skippa Ice Breaker
7th 16.285 Jessica Alosi on Guysfrench Firewater
8th 16.307 Sami Jo Morisoli on Nics Chexy Cowgirl
Tie 16.307 David Lawson on Horse
10th 16.331 Breanna Ellis on VF A Golden Duck
11th 16.354 2092 Syd Wheeler on Hickorys Smart Holly
12th 16.383 Bethany Condon on Streakin Lil Diva
13th 16.394 Bridgette Wallimann on Hot Pepper Lena
14th 16.437 2818 Courtney Cooper on Rid Light Ike
2D Placings
1st 16.452 1891 Jayme Knott on Runaway N Dash
2nd 16.466 Breann Justice on Dash Too The Bar
3rd 16.506 1011 Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello
4th 16.547 Domonique Penny on Doc N Peps Toots
5th 16.548 Jessica Alosi on Uno Especial Gato
6th 16.680 1915 Sonia Gorrell on My Wynema
7th 16.751 McKena Faeth on Telesmoke
8th 16.767 2391 Paulina Dodds on Tatango Twist Te
9th 16.769 Kersean Abatti on Band of Judge
10th 16.785 Codee Herrick on Cashin On Graham
11th 16.799 Jessica Harlan on Missy
12th 16.844 1920 Jessica Witkowski on TF Play N Hollywood
13th 16.856 1498 Laurie Decasper on Cashcuttenboonsmart

14th 16.885 Alexa Davis on Coats Streakin Cash



15th 16.931 1622 Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic

3D Placings

1st 16.943 Macy Robinson on Winnie
2nd 16.947 Bella Medina on Ricky Bobby
3rd 16.952 1896 Kate Villeggiante on SFW FlyingFirstClass
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WCBRA STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Saturday Performance

Race Sponsored by: HorsExpo & Pegasus Boots

4th 16.981 1407 Claire Langham on KAB My Money Bugz
5th 17.001 2323 Kelli Nichol on Flashy French Girl
6th 17.015 1864 Renee Dell on Callie Cashing In
7th 17.024 1902 Michelle Silveira on Lean Express
8th 17.077 1849 Taryn Bruner on Rindys Milagro
9th 17.178 Meredith Hennessey-Minoletti on Maseratis Fort
10th 17.179 Deven Skouti on Ikes Strawberry Baby
11th 17.279 1655 Laura Kenworthy on AR Book Scootin Star
12th 17.388 Kayla Nichol on Electrified Merada
13th 17.621 Carly Twisselman on CharmingDinero
14th 17.730 Haley Longfield on French Kiss Fiesta
15th 17.995 2310 Brianna Wright on JR Chickadee Tiger
l6th 18.139 Janae Faeth on His Steady Lena
17th 18.311 Taryn Bruner on Pay Cash For Gold
N/T 413.166 Sasha Miller on Ryons Winning Bid
N/T 416.497 Dakota Freeman on Lady
N/T 416.722 1065 David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen
N/T 416.733 Jessica James on Ikes First Lady Biankus
N/T 416.782 1556 Kendall Doug on Cowboys R Easy
N/T 416.819 Veronica Johnson on Tyree N Watch Jo
N/T 416.895 Karysa Septien on First Down Kismet
N/T 417.050 2589 Regan Davis on Lottolicious
N/T 418.198 2537 Breanna Ellis on Catt Von Dee
N/T 425.432 1559 Kelsey Hayden on Renes Cartel
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WCBRA STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Sunday Performance

Race Sponsored by: HorsExpo & Pegasus Boots

Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 0.00, Rider count = 78

1D Time = 15.931, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 0.00

2D Time = 16.431, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 0.00

3D Time = 16.931, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 0.00

Not Placed = 26
1D Placings

1st 15.931 1827 Rachel Dice on Tivitosatthegogobar
2nd 15.963 1259 Angie Hardin on Smarty's Real Rock (Cayjun)
3rd 16.061 1208 Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun
4th 16.086 Hayle Gibson on Bb Moonshine Chick
5th 16.156 1299 Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's Cuzn
6th 16.164 1801 Cathy Cagliari on Curly Sue Fame
7th 16.174 Lynn Green on LBS Smokin Corona
8th 16.276 1475 Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit

9th 16.396 1374 Shealynn Day on Peppy San Merada



1st 16.444 2358
2nd 16.591
3rd 16.601
4th 16.607 1009
5th 16.631 1143
6th 16.668 1477
7th 16.703
Tie 16.703
9th 16.704 1412
10th 16.722 1316
11th 16.755 1960
12th 16.771
13th 16.779 Pendin
14th 16.785 Pendin
15th 16.803 2204
16th 16.808
17th 16.815
18th 16.846
19th 16.922
1st 16.937 1660
2nd 16.942 1412
3rd 16.993
4th 17.088 2007
5th 17.131 2342
6th 17.144 1070
7th 17.157 2890
8th 17.178
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9th 17.244
10th 17.262
11th 17.324
12th 17.360
13th 17.391
14th 17.447 1129
15th 17.504 1827
16th 17.541 1049
17th 17.637
18th 17.679
19th 17.748 1203
20th 17.759 2923
21st 17.903 2541
22nd 17.953 1265
23rd 18.121
24th 29.606
N/T 413.658
N/T 416.126 1068
N/T 416.199 Pendin
N/T 416.244 1297
N/T 416.299
N/T 416.428 1204
N/T 416.435 1482
N/T 416.470
N/T 416.540
N/T 416.590 1376
N/T 416.607
N/T 416.617
N/T 416.634
N/T 416.698
N/T 416.701

2D Placings
Courtney Cline on Firewater And Gold
Jenny Sherbo on Lori Fox

Kristi Youngblood on Cool N Famous

Kathy Branco on Just N The Nick of Time
Shannon Shade on Victory Way

Rayanne Currin on Frenchmans Cheetah
Brittyn Rocha on Sadie's Secret
Cathy Cagliari on Snicker At Fame
Alanna Sing on Sentinel Rein

Lacey Robinson on JL Mark This Page
Kaillee Hamre on JS Bet Red
Maddie West on Sergeant Rene Dan

Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer
Christina Devisser on Absolute Renee
Tracey Green on McDreamy's Diva
Taylor Kannel on Aces R Smokin
Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)
Kristy Monschein on Perks Mia Firewater
Rashell Rafanelli Fehlman on Baghdad Bob

3D Placings
Sue Ellen Laursen on Cashs Society Pearls
Alanna Sing on Little Boo Odella

Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex
Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex
Ashley Johnson on CR Money

Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic
Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder

Pam Ross on Tic Tic
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by: HorsExpo & Pegasus Boots

Ruby Hicks on Ike N Smokum

Sue McDonald on Barred Special Look
Megan Champion on Teddy

Ashley Wells on Chicks Tiger

Brookelyn Nigro on Fiern Back

Stacey Freitas on Lenas Sweet Jalapena
Rachel Dice on Cashenova

Janel Flook on JF Cashin Rythm

Jenny Sherbo on The Wright One

Sharra Deniz on Son Of A Bridge

Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum
Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo
Sage Burke on Renes Micro Mac

Joye Mendes on Sun Frosted French

Lena Sequeira on Sis

Ileah Roquemore on Heres The Plan Grace (Willy
Megan Champion on Miss Dual Smartee
Susie Gunter on Circle Again

Ann McGilchrist on California Fame
Renee Ryckebosch on Short Go To Fame
Rayna Currin on Shoot Me Katy

Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com
Aimee Barragan on GL Jets Frostedpeach
Jennifer Burke on Rarest Jewel

Mandy Staley on Shimmer

Jackie Fitzgerald on Skoal Bandit Frost
Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker
Tina Herman on Hickorys Slick Pick
Stacy Neeley on RB Fame Us Player
Adriana Correia on Miss Stictisity
Brynn Cassidy on This Rey Rocks



N/T 417 .040 2265 Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star

N/T 417.107 Jennifer Breiner on Dry Dock Bogie Bar
N/T 417.204 Jackie Knutz on Senorita Ike

N/T 417.221 2954  Ashlee Owen on JK Chargin

N/T 417.237 1253 Kate McKemy on Not Bad For A Girl

N/T 417.331 2337  Brookelyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408

N/T 417.548 Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again
N/T 418.050 1412  Alanna Sing on Bella The Reinmaker

N/T 418.213 1253 Kate McKemy on Chip It Dee Bar

N/T 421.915 Rene Capps on Triple Q

N/T 447 .555 2774  Kristi Youngblood on Rockem Dont Knockem
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Western Select Barrel Race
Race Sponsored by: HorsExpo & Pegasus Boots

Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 23601.00, Rider count = 134

1D Time = 15.931, Placings = 22, Pool = $10148.43
2D Time = 16.431, Placings = 34, Pool = $ 7788.33
3D Time = 16.931, Placings = 42, Pool = $ 5664.24

Not Placed = 36

1D Placings
1st 15.931 $1928.20 1827 Rachel Dice on Tivitosatthegogobar
2nd 15.941 $1725.23 Katie Carroll on Fast N Easy Memories
3rd 15.963 $1420.78 1259 Angie Hardin on Smarty's Real Rock (Cayjun)
4th 16.001 $1217.81 2537 Breanna Ellis on WS Famous Fancy OHS
5th 16.061 $964.10 1208 Shelley Holman on Wood B Fun
6th 16.086 $710.39 Hayle Gibson on Bb Moonshine Chick
7th 16.110 $608.91 1132 Sami Jo Morisoli on MS Smart Starlight
8th 16.156 $507.42 1299 Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's Cuzn
9th 16.164 $405.94 1801 Cathy Cagliari on Curly Sue Fame

10th 16.174 $355.20 Lynn Green on LBS Smokin Corona

11th 16.191 $304.45 1462 Leah Baize on Nicks Star Player

12th 16.225 1653 Kayla Nichol on Especial Wild Child

13th 16.230 1559 Kelsey Hayden on Skippa Ice Breaker

14th 16.276 1475 Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit

15th 16.285 Jessica Alosi on Guysfrench Firewater

16th 16.307 Sami Jo Morisoli on Nics Chexy Cowgirl
Tie 16.307 David Lawson on Horse

18th 16.331 Breanna Ellis on VF A Golden Duck

19th 16.354 2092 Syd Wheeler on Hickorys Smart Holly

20th 16.383 Bethany Condon on Streakin Lil Diva

21st 16.394 Bridgette Wallimann on Hot Pepper Lena

22nd 16.396 1374 Shealynn Day on Peppy San Merada

2D Placings
1st 16.437 $1479.78 2818 Courtney Cooper on Rid Light Ike
2nd 16.444 $1324.02 2358 Courtney Cline on Firewater And Gold
3rd 16.452 $1090.37 1891 Jayme Knott on Runaway N Dash

4th 16.466 $934.60 Breann Justice on Dash Too The Bar
5th 16.506 $739.89 1011 Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello
6th 16.547 $545.18 Domonique Penny on Doc N Peps Toots
7th 16.548 $467.30 Jessica Alosi on Uno Especial Gato
8th 16.591 $389.42 Jenny Sherbo on Lori Fox

9th 16.601 $311.53 Kristi Youngblood on Cool N Famous

10th 16.607 $272.59 1009 Kathy Branco on Just N The Nick of Time
11th 16.631 $233.65 1143 Shannon Shade on Victory Way

12th 16.668 1477 Rayanne Currin on Frenchmans Cheetah

13th 16.680 1915 Sonia Gorrell on My Wynema

14th 16.703 Cathy Cagliari on Snicker At Fame
Tie 16.703 Brittyn Rocha on Sadie's Secret

16th 16.704 1412 Alanna Sing on Sentinel Rein
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Western Select Barrel Race

Race Sponsored by: HorsExpo & Pegasus Boots

17th 16.722 1316 Lacey Robinson on JL Mark This Page
18th 16.751 McKena Faeth on Telesmoke
19th 16.755 1960 Kaillee Hamre on JS Bet Red
20th 16.767 2391 Paulina Dodds on Tatango Twist Te
21st 16.769 Kersean Abatti on Band of Judge
22nd 16.771 Maddie West on Sergeant Rene Dan
23rd 16.779 Pendin Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer
24th 16.785 Codee Herrick on Cashin On Graham
Tie 16.785 Pendin Christina Devisser on Absolute Renee
26th 16.799 Jessica Harlan on Missy
27th 16.803 2204 Tracey Green on McDreamy's Diva
28th 16.808 Taylor Kannel on Aces R Smokin
29th 16.815 Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)
30th 16.844 1920 Jessica Witkowski on TF Play N Hollywood
31st 16.846 Kristy Monschein on Perks Mia Firewater
32nd 16.856 1498 Laurie Decasper on Cashcuttenboonsmart
33rd 16.885 Alexa Davis on Coats Streakin Cash
34th 16.922 Rashell Rafanelli Fehlman on Baghdad Bob

3D Placings

1st 16.931 $1076.21 1622 Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic

2nd 16.937 $962.92 1660 Sue Ellen Laursen on Cashs Society Pearls
3rd 16.942 $792.99 1412 Alanna Sing on Little Boo Odella

4th 16.943 $679.71 Macy Robinson on Winnie

5th 16.947 $538.10 Bella Medina on Ricky Bobby

6th 16.952 $396.50 1896 Kate Villeggiante on SFW FlyingFirstClass
7th 16.981 $339.85 1407 Claire Langham on KAB My Money Bugz

8th 16.993 $283.21 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex

9th 17.001 $226.57 2323 Kelli Nichol on Flashy French Girl
loth 17.015 $198.25 1864 Renee Dell on Callie Cashing In
11th 17.024 $169.93 1902 Michelle Silveira on Lean Express

12th 17.077 1849 Taryn Bruner on Rindys Milagro

13th 17.088 2007 Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex

14th 17.131 2342 Ashley Johnson on CR Money

15th 17.144 1070 Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic

16th 17.157 2890 Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder

17th 17.178 Meredith Hennessey-Minoletti on Maseratis Fort
Tie 17.178 Pam Ross on Tic Tic

19th 17.179 Deven Skouti on Ikes Strawberry Baby

20th 17.244 Ruby Hicks on Ike N Smokum

21st 17.262 Sue McDonald on Barred Special Look

22nd 17.279 1655 Laura Kenworthy on AR Book Scootin Star

23rd 17.324 Megan Champion on Teddy

24th 17.360 Ashley Wells on Chicks Tiger

25th 17.388 Kayla Nichol on Electrified Merada

26th 17.391 Brookelyn Nigro on Fiern Back

27th 17.447 1129 Stacey Freitas on Lenas Sweet Jalapena

28th 17.504 1827 Rachel Dice on Cashenova
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Western Select Barrel Race

Race Sponsored by: HorsExpo & Pegasus Boots

29th 17.541 1049 Janel Flook on JF Cashin Rythm

30th 17.621 Carly Twisselman on CharmingDinero
31st 17.637 Jenny Sherbo on The Wright One

32nd 17.679 Sharra Deniz on Son Of A Bridge

33rd 17.730 Haley Longfield on French Kiss Fiesta
34th 17.748 1203 Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum
35th 17.759 2923 Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo

36th 17.903 2541 Sage Burke on Renes Micro Mac



37th 17.953 1265 Joye Mendes on Sun Frosted French

38th 17.995 2310 Brianna Wright on JR Chickadee Tiger
39th 18.121 Lena Sequeira on Sis
40th 18.139 Janae Faeth on His Steady Lena
41st 18.311 Taryn Bruner on Pay Cash For Gold
42nd 29.606 Ileah Roquemore on Heres The Plan Grace (Willy
N/T 413.166 Sasha Miller on Ryons Winning Bid
N/T 413.658 Megan Champion on Miss Dual Smartee
N/T 416.126 1068 Susie Gunter on Circle Again
N/T 416.199 Pendin Ann McGilchrist on California Fame
N/T 416.244 1297 Renee Ryckebosch on Short Go To Fame
N/T 416.299 Rayna Currin on Shoot Me Katy
N/T 416.428 1204 Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com
N/T 416.435 1482  Aimee Barragan on GL Jets Frostedpeach
N/T 416.470 Jennifer Burke on Rarest Jewel
N/T 416.497 Dakota Freeman on Lady
N/T 416.540 Mandy Staley on Shimmer
N/T 416.590 1376 Jackie Fitzgerald on Skoal Bandit Frost
N/T 416.607 Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker
N/T 416.617 Tina Herman on Hickorys Slick Pick
N/T 416.634 Stacy Neeley on RB Fame Us Player
N/T 416.698 Adriana Correia on Miss Stictisity
N/T 416.701 Brynn Cassidy on This Rey Rocks
N/T 416.722 1065 David Lawson on Never Hit Seventeen
N/T 416.733 Jessica James on Ikes First Lady Biankus
N/T 416.782 1556 Kendall Doug on Cowboys R Easy
N/T 416.819 Veronica Johnson on Tyree N Watch Jo
N/T 416.895 Karysa Septien on First Down Kismet
N/T 417 .040 2265 Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star
N/T 417.050 2589  Regan Davis on Lottolicious
N/T 417.107 Jennifer Breiner on Dry Dock Bogie Bar
N/T 417.204 Jackie Knutz on Senorita Ike
N/T 417.221 2954  Ashlee Owen on JK Chargin
N/T 417.237 1253 Kate McKemy on Not Bad For A Girl
N/T 417.331 2337  Brookelyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408
N/T 417.548 Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again
N/T 418.050 1412  Alanna Sing on Bella The Reinmaker
N/T 418.198 2537  Breanna Ellis on Catt Von Dee
N/T 418.213 1253 Kate McKemy on Chip It Dee Bar
N/T 421.915 Rene Capps on Triple Q
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WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Western Select Barrel Race

Race Sponsored by: HorsExpo & Pegasus Boots

N/T 425.432 1559 Kelsey Hayden on Renes Cartel
N/T 447 .555 2774  Kristi Youngblood on Rockem Dont Knockem
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Saturday 4D Sidepot
Race Sponsored by: Parnell Dickinson

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1308.50, Rider count = 21

1D Time = 15.941, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 654.25
2D Time = 16.441, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 392.55
3D Time = 16.941, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 261.70
4D Time = 17.941, Placings = @, Pool = $§ 0.00

Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
1st 15.941 $281.33 Katie Carroll on Fast N Easy Memories
2nd 16.230 $215.90 Kelsey Hayden on Skippa Ice Breaker
3rd 16.383 $157.02 Bethany Condon on Streakin Lil Diva



4th 16.394 Bridgette Wallimann on Hot Pepper Lena

2D Placings

1st 16.452 $168.80 Jayme Knott on Runaway N Dash

2nd 16.506 $129.54 Jamey Wells on Smokin Lady Yello

3rd 16.785 $ 94.21 Codee Herrick on Cashin On Graham

4th 16.844 Jessica Witkowski on TF Play N Hollywood
5th 16.856 Laurie Decasper on Cashcuttenboonsmart
6th 16.885 Alexa Davis on Coats Streakin Cash

7th 16.931 Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic

3D Placings

1st 16.952 $112.53 Kate Villeggiante on SFW FlyingFirstClass

2nd 16.981 $ 86.36 Claire Langham on KAB My Money Bugz

3rd 17.178 $ 62.81 Meredith Hennessey-Minoletti on Maseratis Fort
4th 17.179 Deven Skouti on Ikes Strawberry Baby

5th 17.279 Laura Kenworthy on AR Book Scootin Star

6th 17.621 Carly Twisselman on CharmingDinero

4D Placings

N/T 999.999 Kendall Doug on Cowboys R Easy

N/T 999.999 Jessica James on Ikes First Lady Biankus

N/T 999.999 Karysa Septien on First Down Kismet

N/T 999.999 Regan Davis on Lottolicious
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STANDARD 70% 3Jackpot in Sunday 4D Sidepot
Race Sponsored by: Parnell Dickinson

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2040.00, Rider count = 40

1D Time = 15.931, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 1020.00
2D Time = 16.431, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 612.00
3D Time = 16.931, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 408.00
4D Time = 17.931, Placings = @, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed = 13
1D Placings
1st 15.931 $438.60 Rachel Dice on Tivitosatthegogobar
2nd 16.156 $336.60 Shella Dewhurst on Dafneez Nobody's Cuzn
3rd 16.164 $244.80 Cathy Cagliari on Curly Sue Fame
4th 16.276 Cathey Vallerga on Smoken Peponita Doc (Bandit
2D Placings
1st 16.601 $263.16 Kristi Youngblood on Cool N Famous
2nd 16.631 $201.96 Shannon Shade on Victory Way
3rd 16.703 $ 73.44 Cathy Cagliari on Snicker At Fame
Tie 16.703 $ 73.44 Brittyn Rocha on Sadie's Secret
5th 16.722 Lacey Robinson on JL Mark This Page
6th 16.779 Lynn Novi on Miss Misty Mixer
7th 16.785 Christina Devisser on Absolute Renee
8th 16.803 Tracey Green on McDreamy's Diva
9th 16.815 Makenna Kidd on Ms Blazingly Dynamic (Abby)
10th 16.846 Kristy Monschein on Perks Mia Firewater
3D Placings
1st 16.937 $175.44 Sue Ellen Laursen on Cashs Society Pearls
2nd 16.993 $134.64 Liz Whitlow on Cash M Bueno Chex
3rd 17.088 $ 97.92 Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex
4th 17.131 Ashley Johnson on CR Money
5th 17.144 Lauren Pai on Smartys Chic
6th 17.157 Scott Knoepfle on Jenos Red Ryder
7th 17.244 Ruby Hicks on Ike N Smokum
8th 17.262 Sue McDonald on Barred Special Look

9th 17.324 Megan Champion on Teddy



loth 17.391 Brookelyn Nigro on Fiern Back

11th 17.447 Stacey Freitas on Lenas Sweet Jalapena
12th 17.748 Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum
13th 17.759 Jaeden Barmettler on Annie Amarillo

4D Placings

N/T 999.999 Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again

N/T 999.999 Aimee Barragan on GL Jets Frostedpeach

N/T 999.999 Kristi Youngblood on Rockem Dont Knockem

N/T 999.999 Jackie Knutz on Senorita Ike

N/T 999.999 Jackie Fitzgerald on Skoal Bandit Frost

N/T 999.999 Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker
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STANDARD 70% Jackpot in Sunday 4D Sidepot

Race Sponsored by: Parnell Dickinson

N/T 999.999 Susie Gunter on Circle Again

N/T 999.999 Brookelyn Nigro on Hot Peanut 408

N/T 999.999 Jennifer Breiner on Dry Dock Bogie Bar

N/T 999.999 Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com
N/T 999.999 Megan Champion on Miss Dual Smartee

N/T 999.999 Deja Vue on Fridays Big Star

N/T 999.999 Brynn Cassidy on This Rey Rocks



